
SOCIAL EVENTS 2020

SOMETHING TO CELEBRATE?
Take advantage of your members’ benefit by receiving  

free room hire and 25% off your bar drinks when you use the club  
for a meeting, private dining or special occasion*

A ROOM FOR ALL OCCASIONS
Everyone has a special occasion to honour at some time –  

a birthday or anniversary, a life celebration, a christening or a retirement do. 
Choose how you would like to mark the special event at your club -  

a lunch, afternoon tea, dinner or party! 

*Special Civil and Wedding packages apply. Please see room hire policy on members’ web site.  
25% off bar drinks when purchased on members’ card.



JANUARY FEBRUARY

JIVE LESSONS

Tuesday 14th January

Tuesday 21st January

Tuesday 28th January
Seven week course of basic 
Jive and lots of fun

SCOTTISH EVENING 

Saturday 25th January
An evening of traditional Scottish 
dancing accompanied by a great 
Scottish menu to delight your palate

QUIZ NIGHT

Wednesday 15th January
Grab your teams of up to six people 
and join in this fun, informal night

MEMBERS SUNDAY LUNCH

Sunday 19th January

JIVE LESSONS

Tuesday 4th February

Tuesday 11th February

Tuesday 18th February

Tuesday 25th February
Seven week course of basic 
Jive and lots of fun

QUIZ NIGHT

Wednesday 12th February
Grab your teams of up to six people 
and join in this fun, informal night

VALENTINE’S SUNDAY LUNCH

Sunday 16th February
Enjoy a delicious Valentine’s Sunday 
lunch with your loved ones

TRING BREWERY TRIP IN AID 
OF THE CAPTAIN’S CHARITY

Thursday 20th February
A fun evening with a tour of the 
brewery, supper, free flowing beer for 
the night and transport to and from 
the Club



MARCH APRIL

SOUTH AMERICAN EVENING

Saturday 4th April
A fun social evening of South American 
themed food and entertainment

PARTY NIGHT

Saturday 7th March
A fun night of music and dancing

MEN’S DINNER

Friday 13th March
Join the Captain for the annual Men’s 
Dinner in the Main Hall with guest 
speaker Ian Irving

MOTHER’S DAY CARVERY

Sunday 22nd March
Enjoy a delicious Sunday lunch to 
celebrate Mother’s Day

QUIZ NIGHT

Wednesday 11th March
Grab your teams of up to six people 
and join in this fun, informal night

GAMES AND GRILL

Wednesday 1st April
A sociable evening of golf, tennis or 
bridge with supper to follow
NB: date change from 8th April

EASTER SUNDAY CARVERY AND 
EASTER EGG HUNT

Sunday 12th April
Enjoy a delicious Easter Sunday lunch 
and a fun Easter Egg hunt for the 
children (and those young at heart)

CAPTAIN’S CHARITY BRIDGE 
SUPPER

Thursday 23rd April
A sociable evening of bridge with 
supper being served beforehand



MAY

CALL MY WINE BLUFF

Saturday 2nd May
An entertaining show pitting the wits, 
wine knowledge and intuition of the 
audience against the lying, devious 
and cheating expertise of the panel

JUNE

CLUB EVENT

Saturday 6th June
Theme to be decided but put the date 
in your diary

VE DAY CELEBRATION

Friday 8th May
VE shotgun golf and other celebrations 
for the 75th anniversary of the end of 
World War 2 in Europe

GAMES AND GRILL

Wednesday 13th May
A sociable evening of golf, tennis or 
bridge with supper to follow

MEMBERS SUNDAY LUNCH

Sunday 17th May

LIVE MUSIC ON THE TERRACE

Sunday 10th May
Some gentle afternoon music for all to 
enjoy

MIDSUMMER MADNESS

Friday 19th June
Cross-country texas scramble with 
fancy dress

FATHER’S DAY CARVERY

Sunday 21st June
Enjoy a delicious Sunday lunch to 
celebrate Father’s Day



JULY

CAPTAIN’S DAY DINNER AND 
DANCE

Saturday 4th July
Join Nick Rice for his Captain’s Day 
Dinner and Dance

AUGUST

LIVE MUSIC ON THE TERRACE

Sunday 2nd August
Some gentle afternoon music for all to 
enjoy

GARDEN VISIT TO STOWE

Wednesday 15th July
A full day out to the wonderful gardens 
of Stowe, in aid of the Captain’s Charity

MEMBERS SUNDAY LUNCH

Sunday 19th July

FAMILY FUN DAY

Sunday 12th July
A day to bring the children and 
grandchildren for fun and frolics in the 
beautiful grounds

GAMES AND GRILL

Wednesday 12th August
A sociable evening of golf, tennis or 
bridge with supper to follow

FINE DINING

Saturday 15th August
A wonderful intimate evening with 
gourmet food designed, prepared and 
served by our staff

MEMBERS SUNDAY LUNCH

Sunday 23rd August

SHOTGUN, BBQ AND PUTTING 
CHAMPIONSHIP

Monday 31st August
Following on from the Bank Holiday 
shotgun, enjoy an end of summer BBQ 
in the Club gardens with the annual 
putting championship afterwards

GAMES AND GRILL

Wednesday 8th July
A sociable evening of golf, tennis or 
bridge with supper to follow



SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

QUIZ NIGHT

Wednesday 15th October
Grab your teams of up to six people 
and join in this fun, informal night

CLUB MUSIC EVENING

Saturday 26th September
A relaxed evening of music with details 
to be finalised

GAMES AND GRILL

Wednesday 9th September
A sociable evening of golf, tennis or 
bridge with supper to follow

MEMBERS SUNDAY LUNCH

Sunday 27th September

MACMILLAN COFFEE 
MORNING

Friday 25th September
Coffee morning to raise money for 
Macmillan Cancer Support in the 
splendid surrounds of the Main Hall  

INDIAN EVENING

Saturday 17th October
An evening of Indian food and 
entertainment

CLUB AGM & SUPPER

Thursday 22nd October
LADIES CAPTAIN WRAP PARTY

Saturday 24th October
Finishing Helen Maclean’s year with a 
fun filled evening

CAPTAIN’S DRIVE IN

Sunday 25th October
The welcome of the new Club Captain.

MEMBERS SUNDAY LUNCH

Sunday 25th October



NOVEMBER

REMEMBRANCE DAY CARVERY

Sunday 8th November
Enjoy a delicious Sunday lunch to 
commemorate Remembrance Day

DECEMBER

CHRISTMAS CANDLELIGHT

Friday 4th December

Saturday 5th December
The Christmas Candleleight Gala 
Dinner 2020 with fine food and carols.  
As in previous years, please enter 
the ballot for your chosen night at 
Reception

THANKSGIVING CARVERY

Sunday 22nd November
Celebrate Thanksgiving with Carvery 
Lunch at the Club

POPPY DAY BRIDGE

Wednesday 11th November

Full day of bridge with lunch and raffle

QUIZ NIGHT

Wednesday 18th November
Grab your teams of up to six people 
and join in this fun, informal night

CHRISTMAS CARVERY LUNCH

Sunday 20th December
The final Carvery lunch of the year 
which includes carols sung around the 
tree

CHILDRENS CHRISTMAS PARTY

Monday 28th December
A fun afternoon for children to 
celebrate Christmas here at Moor Park

NB: date change from 22nd December

NEW YEAR’S EVE

Thursday 31st December
Celebrate the end of 2020 with a lovely 
dinner and dance here at the club



Moor Park Golf Club,  Rickmansworth,  Hertfordshire,   WD3 1QN 

Reception: +44 (0) 1923 773 146
Membership office: +44 (0) 1923 721 658

For further details on the events and how to book, please see the Members 
Website Diary or keep an eye out for the social events section in Club News


